

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4578/2007

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Arun Yadav, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiya, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time more is granted, as last chance, as prayed for, to file
counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court after four weeks.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar