

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4578/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2006 in MAT No. 117/2006 &
WP No. 4109/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Taimur Hassain,Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mulkesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arun Yadav, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks'
time for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Put up thereafter.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master Court Master