

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4578/2007

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter in the last week of April, 2008.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Ramesh Chand)
Court Master